Agro Product Name
Alternanthra-Ponnanganni leaves
Amaranthus

Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Ashgourd
Babycorn
Beetroot
Bhendi
Bittergourd
Bittergourd
Bottle Gourd
Bottle Gourd
Brinjal
Brinjal
Brinjal
Brinjal
Brinjal
Cabbage
Cabbage
Capsicum
Carrot
Cauliflower
Chilli
Chow-Chow
Clusterbeans
Clusterbeans
Coccinia
Sembu
karunai

Market Name

Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market

Agro Product Variety
Thiruvallur
Seerukerrai
Araikerrai
Venthiyakerrai-Big
Manathakali kerrai
Mulakerrai Red
Akathikerai
Sukangkerai
Round

Vcota
Bangalore
Tamilnadu

Big

Small

Local

Tray

Vari

Disco

Thorns

Palayam Local
Tupe - local
White Bangalore
Red Ooty

Green Bag

Ooty

Hosur
Andhra-Samba
Pannai

Thick

Nice

Tamilnadu
Vellore

Local

Grade Price /Kg(Retail)
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5.00/Bunch
6.00/Bunch
6.00/Bunch
12.00/Bunch
6.00/Bunch
7.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
6.00/Bunch
15.00/Kg
18,00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
35.00/kg
15.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
35.00/kg
15.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
60.00/Kg

Price /Kg(Wholesale)
4.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
10.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
6.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
13.00/Kg
13.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
13.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
56.00/Kg



Amaranthus
Drumstick
Elephant-Foot- Yam
Knol-Khol
Lablab
Lablab
Lablab
Mushroom
Mango-Raw
Mango-Raw
Onion

Onion

Onion
Paprika
Peas-Green
Potato
Pumpkin
Radish
Radish
Ridge Gourd
Ridge Gourd
Snakegourd
Spinach/palak
Tomato
Tomato
Ginger
Garlic
Coconut
Amla

Apple

Apple

Apple
Banana-Raw
Banana-Raw

Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market

Venkayathal
Antipatti
Tamilnadu
Bangalore

Kozhi

Belt

Pattai-Chedi
Button

Neelam

Rumani
Maharastra

Andra

Small

Green

Ooty

Agra

Yellow

White

Red

Local

Hybrid

Short

Small

618 Kolar,Hasan
Hybrid Bangalore
New-Mettupalayam
MathiyaPradesh New
Pollachi, Mysore, Nagarkoil
Local

Fuji

Chilli Red Delicious
Grany Green

Ellaki

Stem
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7.00/kg
22.00-25.00/kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
38.00/KG
40.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
70.00/kg
30.00/Kg

18.00/Kg
10.00/kg
15.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
5.00/Bunch
15.00/Kg
18.00/Kg

50.00/6Feet

5.00/kg
18.00-20.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
36.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
44.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
10-14/kg
8.00/kg
12.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
18.00-20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
4.00/Bunch
8.00-12.00/Kg
15.00-20.00/kg
50.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
12.00-15.00/Piece
40.00/Kg
2500.00/25Kg
110.00/Kg
2800.00/20Kg
55.00/Kg
30.00/6Feet



Banana-Raw
Banana-Raw
Banana-Yellow
Banana-Yellow
Banana-Yellow
Banana-Yellow
Banana-Yellow
Grapes
Grapes
Grapes

Guava

Lemon

Lemon
Mandarin Orange
Mandarin Orange
Mango

Mango

Mango

Mango
Muskmelon
Papaya
Pineapple
Pineapple
Pomegranate
Pomegranate
Sathgudi
Watermelon
Sapota

Chrysanthemum- Loose

Cock’s comb
Crossandra
Crossandra
Gomphrena
Hybrid Rose

Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market

Flower
Vegetable type
Poovan
Rasthali
Red
Karpooravalli
Peyyam
Panner
Juice
Jambu
Villupuram
Big

Small
Australia
Egipt
Banganaballi
Rumani
Langra
Dasary
Namdari
Andhra
Small

Big

Kabul
Ganesh
Andhra
Red
Dindigul
Hosur
Local
Dindigul
Dilli

Local
Bangalore
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10.00/Piece
7.00/Piece

5.00/Piece
8.00/Piece
4.00/Piece
5.00/Piece

5.00/Piece
3.00/Piece

30.00/Kg

6.00/Piece
5.00/Piece
25.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
4.00/Piece
180.00/4kg
180.00/5Kg
450.00/7Kg
400.00/25Kg
2.00/Piece
1.50/Piece
81.00/Kg
65.00/Kg

13.00-15.00/Kg
18.00-20.00/Kg
50.00/Piece
60.00/Piece
90.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
35.00-40.00/kg
80.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
400.00/kg
300.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
60.00-80.00/Bunch



Jasmine-Malligai
Jasmine-Mullai
Jasmine- Pitchi/Jathimalli
Lotus

Tuberose

Tulsi

Vilvam Leaves
Betelvine
Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Babycorn

Basella

Brinjal

Brinjal

Broccoli

Butter bean
Capsicum
Capsicum
Capsicum

Chinese cabbage
Coccinia
Coriander - Leaves
Cowpea - vegetable type
Cowpea - vegetable type
Cucumber
Curry-leaves
Drumstick
Frenchbeans
Frenchbeans
Lablab

Paprika
Pudina-Leaves
Snakegourd
Sweetpotato

Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market

Periyapallayam, Madurai
Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local
Nellore
Mulakerrai
Pulicha kerai
Sweet salem, kolar
Local

White

Ujala

Ooty

Ooty

Color

Green Box
Wooden Box
Ooty

Tinda

Small

Green
White
Hybrid

Local

Andra
Green
White

Green
Yellow
Small

Long

Local

7.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
18.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
35.00/kg
35.00/kg
140.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
80.00/kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
10.00/kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
35.00/kg
30.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
50.00/Kg

25.00/Kg
22.00/Kg

150.00/Kg
180.00/kg
180.00/kg
1.00/Piece
90.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
15.00/100Leaves
6.00/Bunch
3.00/Bunch
15.00/Kg
1.50/Bunch
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
70.00-90.00/Bag/50Bunch
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
8.00/kg

20.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
20.00-35.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
50.00/50Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg



Ginger

Apple

Apple

Apple

Apple
Banana-Robusta
Banana-Yellow
Banana-Yellow
Banana-Yellow
Banana-Yellow
ButterFruit
Cherry

Durian

Fig

Grapes

Jack

Kiwi

Litchi

Naval (Jamun)
Plum

Sapota
Strawberry
Strawberry
Watermelon
Anthurium
Anthurium
Aster

Blue daisy
Carnation
Carnation
Chrysanthemum- Cut flowers
Chrysanthemum- Cut flowers
Crossandra
Gerbera

Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market

Mango

Chilli Royal
Guingon
Newziland Gala
Washington
Moris
Nendran

Hill

Green
Kummanam
Local
Himachal
Ooty

Andra
Australia Red
Theni, Kerala
Italy

Local

Local

Ooty

Andra

Ooty

Srilanka
Red-hybrid
Bangalore-White
Bangalore-Red
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Ooty

White opening
Hyprid

Yellow
Bangalore
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4.00/Piece
5.00/Piece

300.00/Kg

25.00/Kg
2750.00/18Kg
112.00/Kg
135.00/Kg
135.00/Kg
17.00/kg
65.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
200.00/Bunch
70.00/Bunch
40.00/Kg

300.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
237.50/Kg

267.70/Kg
100.00/Kg

120.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
90.00/Box
115.00/250 gms
15.00/Kg
25.00/Piece
25.00/Piece
35.00/Bunch
40.00/Bunch
120.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
110.00/Bunch
80.00/Bunch
150.00/Kg
70.00/Kg



Gladiolus
Gladiolus
Golden Rod
Marigold
Marigold
Marikolundhu-Davanam
Maruvu
Nerium
Nerium
Nerium
Nerium
Orchids
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose

Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market

Bangalore-Red
Bangalore-White
Bangalore
Yellow

Orange

Local

Local

White

Darkred

Pink

Panner Pink
Pune
Babypink
Bangalore
Button

Mukuthi

Fanta

Panner

Red

Rubi-Red
Rose & Rose
Simla Orange
Sheba Gold
Star

Yellow

Double Mukkuthi
Golden

Putto
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5.00/Bunch
3.00/Bunch

40.00/Stem
70.00/Stem
30.00/Bunch
10.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
2.00/Bunch
1.50/Bunch
100.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
80.00/Kg

170.00-190.00/Bunch

60.00-70.00/Kg
80.00/100 Flowers
20.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
20.00/100Flowers
30.00/100Flowers
70.00-80.00/Kg
100.00-120.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
70.00-80.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
80.00/Kg



